

Institute of Actuaries of India

Statutory body established under an Act of Parliament

Unit No. F-206, 2nd Floor, F Wing, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no R-1, Sector 40, Nerul Road, Navi Mumbai - 400706 +91 22 6243 3333 +91 22 6243 3322

29th July 2022

6th Webinar on IFRS17

The Institute of Actuaries of India (IAI) is pleased to announce 6th Webinar hosted by the Advisory Group on IFRS17 (IND AS 117).

Date: 19th August 2022, Friday

Time: 3.00 pm - 5.00 pm, India time

Objective: IFRS 17 represents a fundamental change in accounting rules across the world. This webinar intends to delve upon potential adoption in India and IND AS 117

Target Audience: IAI members (Fellows, Associates, Affiliates, Students), Non-members.

The webinar is open for all the professionals who have a keen interest

in the topic.

Programme Schedule:

Introductory Address by Kunj Behari Maheshwari, Chair, Advisory Group on IFRS 17 (IND AS 117)

Keynote address by Mr. Subhendu Kumar Bal, President IAI

Sessions on

- Regulatory perspective on IND AS 117 and roadmap
- Global readiness and insights
- Guidance on adoption of the standard in India: a practical roadmap

Moderator & Vote of Thanks: Harshada Shringarpure, Secretary, Advisory Group on IFRS 17 (IND AS 117)

Registration fees excluding GST (INR) per module

IAI Students & Associates	IAI Affiliates & Fellows	Non Members
₹ 750	₹ 1000	₹ 1000

Registration link- https://bit.ly/3vOilnl

CPD Credit as per APS9: 2 hrs (Technical - any practice area)

Point of contact- Paresh Shetty | Tel: 022-62433343 | Email: paresh@actuariesindia.org

Institute of Actuaries of India